
16.01.2026

Important Dates/ Events/ Holidays
 January - June 2026

Date Class/Sec EXAMINATION/ HOLIDAYS/ OTHERS

Monday, January 5 to 
Tuesday, January 13, 2026

XII Board Practicals

Saturday, January 10, 2026
VI - IX (A,B,C,D) & 

XI (A to G)
PTM

Saturday, January 10, 2026 VI - VIII Jr. Bal Vigyan

Monday, January 12, 2026 IX & XI Inter House Math Quiz

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 VI - VIII Utsav

Friday, January 16, 2026 IX (A,B,C,E and G ICT Examination (During regular school hours)

Saturday, January 17, 2026 VI - IX (E, F, G) PTM

Sunday, January 18, 2026 - Hosting Vigyan Bharti National Talent Examination 

Monday, January 19, 2026 IX (D and F) ICT Examination (during regular school hours)

Monday, January 19 to 
Tuesday, January 27, 2026

X Pre Board II Examination

Monday, January 19 to 
Thursday, January 29, 2026

X & XII Pre Board II Examination

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 VI - XII Inter-School Shri Jugrajji Word Power Competition

Tuesday, January 20 to 
Friday, January 30, 2026

XI Final Practical Examination

Monday, January 26, 2026 VI - XII Republic Day Celebration

Thursday, January 29, 2026 VI - VIII Inter House Science Quiz

Saturday, January 31, 2026 XII Graduation Ceremony of the outgoing batch of XII

Sunday, February 1, 2026 XII Farewell to the outgoing batch of XII

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 XII Admit Cards

Thursday, February 5, 2026 X Admit Cards

Monday, February 9 to 
Saturday, February 14, 2026

VI - VIII ICT Examination (during regular school hours)

Monday, February 9 to 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026

IX Final Examination

Monday, February 9 to 
Friday, February 20, 2026

XI Final Examination

Tuesday, February 17 to 
Saturday, March 7, 2026

X Board Examination

Tuesday, February 17 to 
Friday, April 10, 2026

XII Board Examination

Thursday, February 19 to 
Sunday, March 1, 2026

IX Session Break 

Saturday, February 21 to 
Monday, March 1, 2026

XI Session Break 



16.01.2026

Important Dates/ Events/ Holidays
 January - June 2026

Date Class/Sec EXAMINATION/ HOLIDAYS/ OTHERS

Monday, February 23, 2026 VI - VIII Sanskrit / French Examination (during regular school hours)

Saturday, February 28 to 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026

VI - VIII Final Examination

Saturday, February 28 and 
Monday, March 2, 2026

IX & XI Re-Examination

Monday, March 2, 2026 X & XII New Session begins

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 VI - XII Holi (Holiday)

Sunday, March 8, 2026 VI - XII Rangpanchmi (Holiday)

Thursday, March 12 to 
Sunday, March 22, 2026

VI - VIII Session Break 

Monday, March 16, 2026 XI (current Class X) New Session begins

Wednesday, March 18 and 
Friday, March 20, 2026

VI - VIII Re-Examination

Thursday, March 19, 2026 VI - XII Gudi Padwa (Holiday)

Saturday, March 21, 2026 VI - XII Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)

Monday, March 23, 2026 VI - IX New Session begins and Result Distribution to Students

Thursday, March 26, 2026 VI - XII Ram Navmi (Holiday)

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 VI - XII Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)

Friday, April 3, 2026 VI - XII Good Friday (Holiday)

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 VI - XII Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

Thursday, April 30, 2026 VI - XII Last working day before Summer Break

Friday, May 1 to 
Sunday, June 14, 2026

VI - XII Summer Break

Monday, June 15, 2026 VI - XII School Reopens after Summer Break

Friday, June 26, 2026 VI - XII Moharram (Holiday)

Disclaimer: Please note that all dates, except for Government holidays and Board Examinations,are tentative and may be 
revised if necessary.


